90+
CRI 50,000
HOURS
S TEP 1
DEZIGNS
LIGHTING INNOVATION
®
630 Terminal Way, Costa Mesa, CA 92627
sales@step1dezigns.com  |  www.step1dezigns.com
TF: 800.822.8527 |T: 949.270.0250 | FAX: 949.270.0253
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Brightness: 160 Lumens/module
 950 Lumens/strip
Power (Watts): 3 watt/module
 18 watt/ 6 pcs module strip
Input Voltage: 24V DC
LED CCT: 6000K Cool White
CRI: 90+
IP Rating: IP20
Environment: Indoor Use - Dry Location
Beam Angle: 60°
Strip Length: 5 ft long
Module Length: 1.3 in / 33.02 mm long
Module Width: 1.5 in / 38.1 mm wide
Module Height: 0.50 in / 12.7 mm thick
Wire Length: 7.5 in / 190.5 mm long (between modules)
Mounting: Screw through pre-drilled holes on each
 module, screws not included
Included: 6 pcs LED Modules wired to DC Converter
Manufacturer: Elumalight
Rating: UL Listed
Avg. Lifetime: ± 30,000 - 50,000 hours
Warranty: 3 years limited
* Required:  Requires 24V DC LED Power Supply and
 optional Female DC Barrel Plug.
 Sold Separately
EL-LUM-MOD-60K-5-24 LED LumaStrip Light Modules IP20
SPECIFICATIONS
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
© 2020 Step 1 Dezigns, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
STEP 1 DEZIGNS SPEC SHEET  |  P1
• No hotspots & uniform illumination
• Maintenance-free & Cost-effective light source
• LED Chipsets are high intensity, ultra-bright, and ener-
gy-efficient
• No RF interference
• Easy Installation
• Up to 50,000 hours Lifespan
• Retail Display
• SEG Graphic Display Light Boxes
• Back-lit Graphics
• Custom DIY projects
APPLICATIONS
KEY FEATURES
24V DC LED LumaStrip Light Modules IP20 are designed to
provide the superior-quality lighting outputs. They are great
for large retail displays and graphic lightboxes. We have
designed the LED LumaStrip Light Modules that give you the
best performance and versatility.
LED Lumastrip Light Modules are energy efficient, frame-
less, and low profile. It gives you the flexibility of spacing
each module closer together and the ability to light up tight
corners. By simply placing these fixtures on the interior of any
extrusion, Lumastrip will effectively showcase your graphic or
product evenly illuminating the entire display.
Each of LED LumaStrip Light Modules utilizes a diffuser lens
around the LED chipset to distribute lights evenly at a beam
angle of 60°. This allows it to illuminate shallow light boxes
with virtually no hot spots. Available with 6 modules per strip
(7 ft long) in 6000K Cool White LED CCT.
DESCRIPTION